NOTICE OF PENDENCY OF AN ACTION

Pursuant to ORS 93.740, the undersigned states:

1. As Petitioner, Kimi Ann Rosterolla has filed an action in the Circuit Court for Klamath County, State of Oregon entitled Kimi Ann Rosterolla, Petitioner, v. John David Rosterolla, Respondent, Case No. 9702790CU

SEP -3

52

P3:22

2. The Respondent is John David Rosterolla.

3. The real property involved in this action includes:

1005 Washburn Way, Klamath Falls, Oregon, and more particularly described as follows:

"Old Orchard Manor, Lot 10, S 1/2 of Lot 11, Tax Lot #3809-34CB-6100"

DATED this day of August, 1997.

Robert S. Hamilton, OSB #67046

Of Attorneys for Petitioner 220 Laurel Street Medford, Oregon 97501 (541) 779-5503

STATE OF OREGON

County of Jackson

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this day of August, 1997 by Robert S. Hamilton.



NOTARY PUBLIC FOR ORF GON

My Commission Expires: 10/ 10/98

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.

لعل 10

Filed fo	or record at reque	st of	Robert S.	Hamilton			_		
of	Sept.			the second s		P. M., and di	the	<u>3rd</u>	day
		of	MOLLGad	es		_ on Page 289	36	Vol. <u></u>	·ı
FEE	\$10.00	Return:	Robert S. 220 Laurel	Hamilton St.	Bv		na G. Letsch, Co	-	
	a de la deservación d		Medford, 0	r. 97501	_,		m Rus		
	and the second sec		بيرورون وأتوانيا الالترابي		-				